Imagine. Model. Make.
Façade Support & Restraints
Sandwich panel anchor
Halfen Sandwich Panel Anchors
Technical Product Information
Leviat is a world leader in
connecting, fixing, lifting
and anchoring technology.

the plate thickness, anchor height and anchor length.
Description, identification
Order example:
Anchor selection, embedment depths
Halfen Sandwich Panel Anchors
Flat anchor FA
H ≥ 2 × a + b
Article group
Material thickness t
Anchor type
①
①
②
②
③
③
SP - FA - 2 - 225 - 240
Anchor length L [mm]
Anchor height H [mm]④
④
⑤
⑤
Article name: SP-FA-1 - height [mm] - length [mm]
SP-FA-2 - height [mm] - length [mm]
SP-FA-3 - height [mm] - length [mm]
Material: A4/L4
(Material specification → page 3)
Selecting the FA anchor height
The height (H) of the fl at anchor depends
on the thickness of the insulation layer (b)
and the embedment depth (a).
Additional reinforcement
Flat anchor
Length
L [mm]
Symbol
Reinforcement bars
B500A, B500B
80
2 × 4 ∅ 6 mm
l = 400 mm
120
2 × 5 ∅ 6 mm
l = 400 mm
160, 200, 240,
280
2 × 6 ∅ 6 mm
l = 400 mm
320, 360, 400
2 × 7 ∅ 6 mm
l = 400 mm
L
7
L
For sales and technical enquiries please contact: info.de@leviat.com
Installation of SP-FA-3 at the precast plant: The round holes in the anchor type provide bond with the concrete.
Installation
Load-bearing
 layer
Insulation
Facing layer
FA Flat anchors must be fixed to the
panel reinforcement with anchorage
bars. For a more detailed description of

Material: A4 / L4
(Material specification → page 3)
Order example:
① ② ③
SP - SPA - 1 - 09 - 220
④
Selecting the SPA-1/-2 anchor height
The height (H) for the sandwich panel
anchor depends on the thickness of the
insulation layer (b) and the embedment
depth (av,  aT).
Halfen Sandwich Panel Anchors
Sandwich panel anchor SPA-1/-2
Article group
Wire-∅
Anchor type
①
②
③
Anchor height H [mm]④
H ≥ av +  b  +  aT
Article name: SP-SPA-1 - ∅ * [mm] - height [mm]
SP-SPA-2 - ∅ * [mm] - height [mm]
*rounded value
SP-SPA-1 and SP-SPA-2 Sandwich panel anchors are V-shape anchors
manufactured in round wire and are available in the following diameters:
5.0 mm / 6.5 mm / 8.5 mm / 10.0 mm.
The bent ends help to bond with the concrete, and to fix and secure the
reinforcement bars. The Sandwich panel anchors SPA-1/-2 can be used
as support or as horizontal anchors.
Additional reinforcement
Type SPA-1-05 SPA-1-07 SPA-1-09 SPA-1-10
r
1 ∅ 8 1 ∅ 8 1 ∅ 8 1 ∅ 8
l = 450 l = 450 l = 700 l = 700
s
1 ∅ 8 1 ∅ 8 1 ∅ 10 1 ∅ 10
l = 700 l = 700 l = 700 l = 700
Type SPA-2-05 SPA-2-07 SPA-2-09 SPA-2-10
r
2 ∅ 8 2 ∅ 8 2 ∅ 8 2 ∅ 8
l = 450 l = 450 l = 700 l = 700
s
2 ∅ 8 2 ∅ 8 2 ∅ 10 2 ∅ 10
l = 700 l = 700 l = 700 l = 700
All dimensions in [mm].
 select l = 900 mm if L > 500 mm, select l = 1100 mm  if L > 800 mm.
11
s
a v
a T
r
90°
L
For sales and technical enquiries please contact: info.de@leviat.com
Installation of SP-SPA-2 at a precast plant.
 SPA-1/-2 Sandwich panel anchors must
be fixed to the panel reinforcement
with anchorage bars.

both the rounded and waved ends of
the anchor.
Order example:
Halfen Sandwich Panel Anchors
Restraint ties SPA-N/-B/-A
Connector pins (SPA-N)
 Article name:
SP-SPA-N - ∅* [mm]
height [mm]
Clip-on pins (SPA-A)
Article name:
SP-SPA-A - ∅ [mm]
height [mm]
Stirrup ties (SPA-B)
 Article name:
SP-SPA-B - ∅ [mm]
height [mm]
Artikel group
Wire-∅
Anchor type
①
②
③
Anchor height H [mm]④
Anchor selection, embedment depths
Selection the anchor height
The height (H) depends on the thickness of
the insulation (b), the embedment depth (av, aT)
and for anchor types SPA-A and SPA-B, the
wire diameter.
19For sales and technical enquiries please contact: info.de@leviat.com
Installation
SPA-N Connector pins are pushed
through the previous placed insulation layer
to the required embedment depth.
Additional reinforcement or fixing to the
on-site reinforcement is not required.
SPA-A Clip-on pins are clamped around
the panel reinforcement before pouring the
concrete.
SPA-B Stirrups ties are clamped
onto the panel reinforcement before
pouring the concrete.
Please refer to the SP installation
instructions for a more detailed
description of the installation:
Download at at www.halfen.com.
Halfen Sandwich Panel Anchors
Restraint ties SPA-N/-B/-A
emax [cm], NRd for f ≥ 70 mm
NRd [kN]
SPA-N-03
SPA-A-03
SPA-B-03
SPA-N-04
SPA-A-04
SPA-B-04
SPA-N-05
SPA-A-05
SPA-B-05
SPA-N-06
1.5 2.4 3.0 3.8 3.0 3.6 4.3 5.1 6.6 3.9 4.5 5.1 5.8 6.7 7.2 4.3 5.1 5.8 6.6 7.2
b [cm]
3 162 155 146 135 144 141 138 135 129 139 138 137 136 135 132
4 265 253 238 220 230 226 221 216 206 218 216 215 213 210 206
5 392 375 353 327 336 329 322 315 301 313 311 309 306 303 297
6 545 520 490 454 462 453 443 434 414 426 423 421 417 412 404
7 722 690 650 602 608 596 583 570 545 557 553 549 544 539 528
8 925 883 832 770 774 758 742 726 694 705 699 695 689 682 668
9 1000 1000 998 960 960 940 920 900 860 870 863 858 850 842 825
10 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 998
11 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000